Permit #
7141

7142

7143

7144

7145

7146

7147

7148

7149

7150

7151

7152

7153

7154

7155

Issued

6/2/22

6/2/22

6/7/22

6/7/22

6/9/22

6/9/22

6/10/22

6/14/22

6/15/22

6/16/22

6/17/22

6/23/22

6/27/22

6/28/22

6/29/22

Construciton Address

1126 Lakewood Drive

1098 Lakewood Drive

721 Oak Street

1179 Princeton Road

839 Midtown Boulevard

341 North Main Street

98 Madison Square Drive

353 East Center Street

150 Meadowlark Lane

203 East McLaughlin Avenue

200 South Hillcrest Drive

855 Outer Sugg Street

1213 Lafayette Close

1000 Margaret Court

869 Arrowhead Drive

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Pullin Group, LLC

Pullin Group, LLC

Joe Golden

Gregory & Melissa

Jewell

City of Madisonville
/Hookins Co. Fiscal

Edward Jones
/Tara Edwards

Pinnacle Properties 11

LLC/B&B Fireworks-

Jessica Blue

Tamara Moore

Barbara K. Corbitt

Cody Vandiver

Bill Crabtree

Patricia Wyatt

Bob Rothschild

Corey Miracle

Contractor

Pullin Group, LLC

Pullin Group, LLC

Tuff Shed/Mike
Ritchie

Hopkins County
Gutters &

A & K Construction,
INC

David Garrigan

Nashville Tent
Companv

J&B Retailers/Crazy
Train Fireworks

All-In-One Services

Barbara K. Corbitt

ServPro
Chris Bratchelor

Tennessee Steele
Buildines

Cavanaugh Pool, Spa
& Patio

Mark Phebus

Corey Miracle

Construction Type

New Residential

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

New Commercial

Commercial Alteration

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Alteration

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

New Commercial

Residential Accessory

June 2022

Proposed Use

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Storage
Building

Covered Deck

Sports Complex

Office Space

Temporary
llTent"

Temporary
Retail Firework

Single Family
Dwelling

Porch

Single Family
Dwelling
Carport
Above Ground
Pool

Storage

Fence

Permit Construction

Fee Cost
$268  $200,000
$268  $200,000

$25 $6,200
$65 $5,600
$0 $13,920,300
$138°  $25,000
$250 $1,500
$250 $1,500
$173-  $50,483
$56 $2,500
$198  $48,150
$94 $3,800
$50 $8,000
$525- $62,000
$25 $1,850

Square
Feet

1782

1782

120

187

89386

1100

1500

1800

1536

72

1850

864

1818



CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit Construction Square

Permit# Issued Construciton Address Owner Contractor Construction Type  Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
7156 6/29/22 132 Montrose Drive Amy Smith Amy Smith Residential Accessory Deck $50 $2,864 324
7157 6/29/22 990 Iroquois Drive Steven & Heather Cavanaugh Pool, Spa Residential Accessory In-Ground Pool $66-  $54,000 512

Patterson & Patio
7158 6/29/22 1233 North Main Street O'Reilly Auto Parts Springfield Builders -Commercial Alteration -Retail $722°  $350,000 8401
O'reillv Auto Parts Incornorated
7159 6/29/22 1123 & 1125 West Noel Tim Pendley Tim Pendley Duplex Two Family $240 $90,000 1440
Avenue Construction Dwelling
7160 6/29/22 1127 & 1129 West Noel Tim Pendley Tim Pendley Duplex Two Family $240-  $90,000 1440
Avenue Construction Dwelling

Totals 20 $3,703 $15,123,747



