CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

June 2022

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
7141	6/2/22	1126 Lakewood Drive	Pullin Group, LLC	Pullin Group, LLC	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$268	\$200,000	1782	
7142	6/2/22	1098 Lakewood Drive	Pullin Group, LLC	Pullin Group, LLC	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$268	\$200,000	1782	
7143	6/7/22	721 Oak Street	Joe Golden	Tuff Shed/Mike Ritchie	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$25	\$6,200	120	
7144	6/7/22	1179 Princeton Road	Gregory & Melissa Jewell	Hopkins County Gutters &	Residential Addition	Covered Deck	\$65	\$5,600	187	
7145	6/9/22	839 Midtown Boulevard	City of Madisonville /Hopkins Co. Fiscal	A & K Construction, INC	New Commercial	Sports Complex	\$0	\$13,920,300	89386	
7146	6/9/22	341 North Main Street	Edward Jones /Tara Edwards	David Garrigan	Commercial Alteration	Office Space	\$138	\$25,000	1100	
7147	6/10/22	98 Madison Square Drive	Pinnacle Properties II LLC/B&B Fireworks-	Nashville Tent Companv	Commercial Accessory	Temporary "Tent"	\$250	\$1,500	1500	
7148	6/14/22	353 East Center Street	Jessica Blue	J&B Retailers/Crazy Train Fireworks	Commercial Alteration	Temporary Retail Firework	\$250	\$1,500	1800	
7149	6/15/22	150 Meadowlark Lane	Tamara Moore	All-In-One Services	Residential Alteration	Single Family Dwelling	\$173	\$50,483	1536	
7150	6/16/22	203 East McLaughlin Avenue	Barbara K. Corbitt	Barbara K. Corbitt	Residential Addition	Porch	\$56	\$2,500	72	
7151	6/17/22	200 South Hillcrest Drive	Cody Vandiver	ServPro Chris Bratchelor	Residential Alteration	Single Family Dwelling	\$198	\$48,150	1850	
7152	6/23/22	855 Outer Sugg Street	Bill Crabtree	Tennessee Steele Buildings	Residential Accessory	Carport	\$94	\$3,800	864	
7153	6/27/22	1213 Lafayette Close	Patricia Wyatt	Cavanaugh Pool, Spa & Patio	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	\$50	\$8,000	0	
7154	6/28/22	1000 Margaret Court	Bob Rothschild	Mark Phebus	New Commercial	Storage	\$525	\$62,000	1818	
7155	6/29/22	869 Arrowhead Drive	Corey Miracle	Corey Miracle	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$1,850	0	

CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

June 2022

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7156	6/29/22	132 Montrose Drive	Amy Smith	Amy Smith	Residential Accessory	Deck	\$50	\$2,864	324
7157	6/29/22	990 Iroquois Drive	Steven & Heather Patterson	Cavanaugh Pool, Spa & Patio	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$66	\$54,000	512
7158	6/29/22	1233 North Main Street O'reilly Auto Parts	O'Reilly Auto Parts	Springfield Builders Incorporated	Commercial Alteration	Retail	\$722	\$350,000	8401
7159	6/29/22	1123 & 1125 West Noel Avenue	Tim Pendley	Tim Pendley Construction	Duplex	Two Family Dwelling	\$240	\$90,000	1440
7160	6/29/22	1127 & 1129 West Noel Avenue	Tim Pendley	Tim Pendley Construction	Duplex	Two Family Dwelling	\$240	\$90,000	1440

Totals

20

\$3,703 \$15,123,747